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Name

Salty Dog Blues

Sitting Alone In The Moonlight
Heaven Just Got Sweeter

Dismal Nitch

Big Time Tuesday

He Saved My Soul

Oswald's Chimes: When You're Lonely
Steamboat Blues

The Marching Gibbon

My Love Is Like A Red Red Rose
Places I've Been

Sitting On Top Of The World

It's mighty dark for me to travel

| Heard The Bluebirds Sing

Fly Around My Pretty Lil' Miss (Live)

Time
3:05
3:04
3:37
3:24
3:58
1:59
4:55
3:37
2:58
3:30
3:42
2:57
2:19
3:02
2:25

Album

Live From The Holler Volumes | & 2
Fire

Darin & Brooke Final Mixes
Ramblin Feels Good

Shaking Down the Acorns

Early Sessions - Vinyl

We're Gonna Have A Ball - Vinyl
Money Isn't Everything

Tri

A Heritage Revisited

Places I've Been

Live Demo

Live at St. Gotthard Pass

The Newpart

Live

Criffel Creek December 30th 2018 & January 1st 2019

15 songs, 48.3 minutes, 136.2 MB

Artist

Midnight Run

Midnight Skyracer

Final Mix

Jeff Scroggins & Colorado
The Slocan Ramblers
Easter Brothers

Josh Graves

Rob Heron & The Tea Pad Orchestra
Rachel Hair Trio

George Haig

Gold Heart

Carpenter, May, Flinner &
Bluedust

April Verch

Mike Compton & Joe Newberry
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