

## Criffel Creek December 30th 2018 & January 1st 2019 15 songs, 48.3 minutes, 136.2 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Salty Dog Blues	3:05 Live From The Holler Volumes I & 2	Midnight Run
2 Sitting Alone In The Moonlight	3:04 Fire	Midnight Skyracer
3 Heaven Just Got Sweeter	3:37 Darin & Brooke Final Mixes	Final Mix
4 Dismal Nitch	3:24 Ramblin Feels Good	Jeff Scroggins & Colorado
5 Big Time Tuesday	3:58 Shaking Down the Acorns	The Slocan Ramblers
6 He Saved My Soul	1:59 Early Sessions - Vinyl	Easter Brothers
7 Oswald's Chimes: When You're Lonely	4:55 We're Gonna Have A Ball - Vinyl	Josh Graves
8 Steamboat Blues	3:37 Money Isn't Everything	Rob Heron & The Tea Pad Orchestra
9 The Marching Gibbon	2:58 Trì	Rachel Hair Trio
10 My Love Is Like A Red Red Rose	3:30 A Heritage Revisited	George Haig
11 Places I've Been	3:42 Places I've Been	Gold Heart
12 Sitting On Top Of The World	2:57 Live Demo	Carpenter, May, Flinner &
13 It's mighty dark for me to travel	2:19 Live at St. Gotthard Pass	Bluedust
14 I Heard The Bluebirds Sing	3:02 The Newpart	April Verch
15 Fly Around My Pretty Lil' Miss (Live)	2:25 Live	Mike Compton & Joe Newberry